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Medaillenspiegel - Alle Wertungen
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
DSW 1912 Darmstadt 74 65 59 50 42 35 29 24
Hofheimer SC 54 41 36 31 21 20 14 15
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 40 43 37 34 41 46 30 19
Kinder- und Jugendsportschule "Neptun" Minsk 26 24 18 20 13 11 3 5
SC Wiesbaden 1911 22 13 12 7 8 6 6 2
SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 19 24 26 23 17 21 11 13
DJK SF Budenheim 10 6 2 3 1 1 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 6 10 18 13 8 6 9 5
The Claremont Club 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
WSV Speyer 4 4 7 3 2 0 5 10
SG 1886 Weiterstadt 3 6 4 7 7 5 6 4
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 3 3 6 5 1 0 2 1
SK Kaiserslautern 2 5 8 9 13 7 6 2
Ludwigshafener SV 2 5 3 4 6 6 9 6
USC Mainz 2 4 5 6 4 3 7 6
Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 2 2 3 4 3 4 8 4
AQUAKIDS Kaiserslautern 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1
VfR Simmern 1 4 3 6 15 12 10 17
TV Meppen 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 0
SSV Grenzach 1 2 5 5 3 4 2 4
Ghaba Sporting Club 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
SC Holzland 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0
WSV Bad Tölz 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
SG Mittelhessen 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
DSW 1912 Darmstadt 8 3 3 4 0 4 1 2
Hofheimer SC 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3
SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 3
SC Wiesbaden 1911 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
TV Meppen 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
SK Kaiserslautern 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Ghaba Sporting Club 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 2
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Kinder- und Jugendsportschule "Neptun" Minsk 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1
DJK SF Budenheim 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
The Claremont Club 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
VfR Simmern 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
DSW 1912 Darmstadt 66 62 56 46 42 31 28 22
Hofheimer SC 51 37 34 29 17 17 11 12
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 40 43 35 32 41 45 28 17
Kinder- und Jugendsportschule "Neptun" Minsk 26 24 18 19 11 9 2 4
SC Wiesbaden 1911 22 11 10 6 7 6 6 2
SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 18 24 24 22 17 20 9 10
DJK SF Budenheim 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0
SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 6 10 18 13 8 6 8 5
The Claremont Club 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
WSV Speyer 4 4 7 3 2 0 5 10
SG 1886 Weiterstadt 3 6 4 7 7 5 6 4
1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 3 3 5 5 1 0 2 1
Ludwigshafener SV 2 5 3 4 6 6 9 6
SK Kaiserslautern 2 4 8 9 13 7 5 2
USC Mainz 2 4 5 6 4 3 7 6
Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 2 2 3 4 3 4 8 4
AQUAKIDS Kaiserslautern 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 1
VfR Simmern 1 4 3 6 14 12 10 17
SSV Grenzach 1 2 5 5 3 4 2 4
TV Meppen 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
Ghaba Sporting Club 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SC Holzland 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0
WSV Bad Tölz 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
SG Mittelhessen 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1
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